AMTOOLS

Pastilhas TA - Original - Série 1 - 18.00 a 24.00mm

Categorias
» Pastilhas TA Original

ALLIEI] MACHINE
& ENGINEERING

T=-A"

Original

Ref. Descricao D Revesti.
1123000181A1770 @ 17.70 mm 17.70 TIAIN
1123000181A0703 @ 17.86 mm 17.86 TiAIN
1123000181A1800 @ 18.00 mm 18.00 TIAIN
1123000181A1805 @ 18.05 mm 18.05 TIAIN
1123000181A0023 @ 18.26 mm 18.26 TiAIN
1123000181A1850 @ 18.50 mm 18.50 TIAIN
1123000181A0734 @ 18.65 mm 18.65 TIAIN
1123000181A1900 @ 19.00 mm 19.00 TiAIN
1123000181A0024 @ 19.05 mm 19.05 TIAIN
1123000181A0765 @ 19.45 mm 19.45 TIAIN
1123000181A1950 @ 19.50 mm 19.50 TiAIN
1123000181A1970 @ 19.70 mm 19.70 TIAIN
1123000181A0025 @ 19.84 mm 19.84 TIAIN
1123000181A2000 @ 20.00 mm 20.00 TIAIN
1123000181A0796 @ 20.24 mm 20.24 TIAIN
1123000181A2050 @ 20.50 mm 20.50 TIAIN
1123000181A2100 @ 21.00 mm 21.00 TiAIN
1123000181A2105 @ 21.05 mm 21.05 TIAIN
1123000181A2120 @ 21.20 mm 21.20 TIAIN
1123000181A0027 @ 21.43 mm 21.43 TIAIN
1123000181A2150 @ 21.50 mm 21.50 TIAIN

*

PME
PME lider18

exceléncia'18
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Ref.
1123000181A0859
1123000181A2200
1123000181A2205
1123000181A2210
1123000181A0028
1123000181A2250
1123000181A0890
1123000181A2300
1123000181A0029
1123000181A0921
1123000181A2350
1123000181A2370
1123000181A0030
1123000181A2400
1123000181A2405
1123000181A1930
1123000181A2010

Descricéao
@ 21.83 mm
@ 22.00 mm
@ 22.05 mm
@ 22.10 mm
@ 22.23 mm
@ 22.50 mm
@ 22.62 mm
@ 23.00 mm
@ 23.02 mm
@ 23.42 mm
@ 23.50 mm
@ 23.70 mm
@ 23.81 mm
@ 24.00 mm
@ 24.05 mm
@ 19.30 mm
@ 20.10 mm

*

PME
PME lider18

exceléncia'18

21.83
22.00
22.05
22.10
22.23
22.50
22.62
23.00
23.02
23.42
23.50
23.70
23.81
24.00
24.05
19.30
20.10
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Revesti.
TiAIN
TiAIN
TiAIN
TiAIN
TiAIN
TiAIN
TiAIN
TiAIN
TiAIN
TiAIN
TiAIN
TiAIN
TiAIN
TiAIN
TiAIN
TiAIN
TiAIN



